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Women / 2 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Santana432
GymStars Stockton

9.250 9.275 9.1009.350 36.975
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Dahyuan Yoon430
Davis Diamonds

9.225 9.300 8.9509.300 36.775
2 1 3 5 2 

2 

Valeria Salcido429
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.100 9.2509.425 36.625
8 5 1 1 3 

3 

Lucy Winmill433
Peninsula

9.025 8.950 8.9009.100 35.975
4 7T 5 6T 4 

4 

Fekei George431
GymStars Stockton

8.875 9.275 9.0008.650 35.800
6T 2T 11 4 5 

5 

Payton Barnes421
Black Diamond

9.050 8.900 9.0508.375 35.375
3 9 13 3 6 

6 

Alivia Torres424
Black Diamond

8.575 8.850 8.9009.025 35.350
10 10 7 6T 7 

7 

Gianna Koehler425
Davis Diamonds

8.875 9.000 8.6508.700 35.225
6T 6 10 9 8 

8 

Veronica Durham422
Black Diamond

8.725 8.650 8.6009.075 35.050
9 12 6 10 9 

9 

Lola Pankow426
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.950 8.7009.150 35.000
12T 7T 4 8 10 

10 

Isadora Pitesky427
Davis Diamonds

8.200 9.175 8.5258.850 34.750
12T 4 8 11 11 

11 

Makena Sabherwal428
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.750 8.3758.775 34.300
11 11 9 12 12 

12 

Sofia Minor423
Black Diamond

9.000 8.050 8.3508.625 34.025
5 13 12 13 13 

13 
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